Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

ariyodd

Early Odds Proofing for June 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 15:10 Perth Kayfast Warrior 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 13.34
Single 30th 16:50 Mr Fayez 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.84
Yarmouth
Single 29th 20:20 Bath Beau Geste 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.84
Single 29th 17:20 Bath Pastfact 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.84
Single 29th 14:10 Jubilee Girl 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.84
Musselburgh
Single 29th 14:00 Princess 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 12.84
\Worcester Midnight
Single 29th 13:40 Run Cmc 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 4.84
Musselburgh
Single 28th 18:40 Knocklane 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -11.16
Roscommon |Lass
Single 28th 16:45 Brighton |Porterinthejung 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.16
le
Single 27th 20:30 Ninky Nonk 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -9.16
Musselburgh
Single 27th 19:00 Cuban Cigar 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.16
Musselburgh
Single 27th 13:30 Present Chief 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.16
Southwell
Single 25th 19:00 Desert Doctor 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.16
Doncaster
Single 25th 18:00 Libby Ami 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.16
Doncaster
Single 25th 13:50 Tommy de Vito 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.16
Newcastle
Single 24th 17:10 Sir Rodneyredb)| 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -3.16
Yarmouth lood
Single 24th 14:10 Thrave 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.16
Doncaster
Single 23rd 20:15 Leicester|Superior 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.16
Council
Single 23rd 17:45 Leicester|Lednikov 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.16
Single 23rd 15:10 Next Chapter 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.16
Newmarket
Single 22nd 19:50 Kempton |Affwonn 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.16
Single 22nd 14:05 Vision Des Flos 7.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -6.16
\Worcester
Single 22nd 13:35 Across The 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.16
\Worcester Line
Single 21st 19:30 Newton |Ben Buie 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.16
Abbot
Single 21st 16:35 Brighton |Grandstand 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.16
Single 21st 14:30 Brighton |Zulu Girl 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.16
Single 21st 13:30 Brighton |Boom The 5.50 1.00 Win 1 2.70 -1.16
Groom
Single 20th 21:00 Street Poet 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.86
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 19:25 Coolmeen 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.86
\Wolverhampto [Royal
n
Single 20th 16:30 London Eye 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.86
Southwell
Single 20th 16:15 The 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.86
Chepstow Residencies
Single 19th 17:07 Mcpherson 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.14
\Worcester



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 15:20 Hexham |For Jim 9.50 1.00 Loss F -1.00 1.14
Single 19th 14:45 Hexham |Treasured 12.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 2.14
Company
Single 18th 17:09 Castana Dia 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.14
Newmarket
Single 18th 18:35 Haydock |Foxy Rascal 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.14
Single 18th 14:47 Redcar |Skedaddled 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.14
Single 17th 19:32 Ayr Blazing Hot 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.14
Single 17th 17:47 Ayr Lazyitis 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.14
Single 17th 17:21 Redcar |Mick Mchugh 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.14
Single 17th 16:50 Redcar |Tudor Queen 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.14
Single 17th 15:20 Market |Corran Cross 5.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 10.14
Rasen
Single 16th 18:35 Ffos Las |Get An Oscar 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.14
Single 16th 18:00 Ffos Las |Judge Earle 19.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 12.14
Single 16th 16:00 Ripon  |Justanotherbott 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -5.86
le
Single 16th 15:50 Arthur's Realm 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.36
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 15:40 Ascot Mukaddamah 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.36
Single 16th 15:25 Ripon Urban War 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.36
Single 15th 18:20 Polyphonic 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.36
Nottingham
Single 15th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Hello Bob 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.36
Single 14th 20:23 Brighton [Atlantic Heart 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.36
Single 14th 20:15 Beverley [Bankawi 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.36
Single 14th 19:23 Brighton |Rivas Rob Roy 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.36
Single 14th 18:45 Beverley |Tangled 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.36
Single 14th 17:45 Beverley |Pacopash 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.36
Single 13th 19:20 Waltzing Intime 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.36
Nottingham
Single 13th 19:10 Windsor |Invincibly 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.36
Single 13th 16:50 Carlisle |Caleta Sunrise 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.64
Single 13th 14:30 Lingfield |Expeditious 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.64
Single 13th 13:30 Lingfield |Green Zabeel 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.64
Single 11th 20:30 D'jango 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 3.64
\Worcester
Single 11th 18:15 Leicester|Ex Gratia 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.36
Single 11th 14:35 York Titan Rock 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.36
Single 10th 18:59 True Jem 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.12 -0.36
Goodwood
Single 10th 18:16 Newton |Peltwell 7.50 1.00 Win 1 5.52 -4.48
Abbot
Single 10th 14:20 Sandown|Stockpyle 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10
Single 9th 19:15 Knocklane 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9
Leopardstown |Lass
Single 9th 14:50 Weardiditallgor 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -8
'Yarmouth ong
Single 9th 13:35 Newbury |Gert Lush 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -8
Single 9th 13:00 Newbury |Menin Gate 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -7
Single 8th 20:50 Hamilton |Tanasoq 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6
Single 8th 19:20 Hamilton |Victory Star 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5
Single 8th 14:35 Wexford |Anyonecanhav 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4
eitall
Single 7th 19:20 Ace Rothstein 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 17:35 Villalobos 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 16:20 Salisbury|General Idea 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
Single 7th 15:30 Brighton |Hammock 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0
Single 7th 13:00 Brighton |Hot Hot Hot 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1
Single 6th 19:15 Windsor |Hyanna 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2
Single 6th 17:05 Windsor |Angle Land 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3
Single 6th 14:28 Lingfield |Knowwhatimea 51.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
nharry

Single 6th 13:35 Ben Buie 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5
Southwell

Single 5th 16:50 Oriental Art 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6
Goodwood

Single 4th 17:40 Lingfield |Festival Of 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7

Light

Single 4th 14:05 Hexham |Going Mobile 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8

Single 4th 13:40 Listowel |Amirat Alward 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 9

Single 3rd 18:27 Holbache 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
Goodwood

Single 3rd 15:55 Kentford 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Huntingdon Mallard

Single 3rd 14:45 Getaman 9.00 1.00 Loss B -1.00 0
Huntingdon

Single 3rd 14:10 Lucky Lover 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1
Huntingdon Boy

Single 2nd 18:35 Hello Me 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2
Chelmsford
City

Single 2nd 16:02 Uttoxeter|Shinobi 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3

Single 2nd 14:52 Uttoxeter|El Paso Wood 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4

Single 2nd 14:17 Uttoxeter|Kanukankan 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5

Single 1st 17:25 Cartmel |Golden Town 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 6

Single 1st 16:00 Your Love Is 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6
Nottingham King

Single 1st 15:50 Newton |Ted's Friend 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7
Abbot

Single 1st 15:00 Fox Hill 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 8
Nottingham

Single 1st 14:10 Cartmel |Dee Lane 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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